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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Put it where she poops

1.21 Gigawatts!

Muffdivers

Forte Year Old Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Put it where she poops

Muffdivers

Forte Year OId Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Put it where she poops

Forte Year Old Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

Kilgore Trout

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Put it where she poops

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

Kilgore Trout

Lions

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Put it where she poops

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

Kilgore Trout

Lions

Black n Yellow

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Put it where she poops
Mike &amp; Dad2

Kilgore Trout

Lions

Black n Yellow

Every Mothers Son

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Put it where she poops
Kilgore Trout

Lions

Black n Yellow

Every Mothers Son

Dinty Moors2

163.05
128.05
198.55
151.20
186.05
185.90

88.80
115.25
159.75
151.45
178.45
157.60

171.95
174.25
142.10
119.75
200.20
115.60

111.10
168.20
149.60
128.65
119.95
105.80

83.45
207.75
132.60
114.05
150.95
145.35

67.60
125.55
144.85
150.70
152.65
110.15

113.75
128.15
184.55
111.40
117.20
105.20

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Dinty Moors2
Every Mothers Son
Black n Yellow
Lions

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

1.21 Gigawatts!
Dinty Moors2
Every Mothers Son
Black n Yellow
Lions

Kilgore Trout

Muffdivers

1.21 Gigawatts!
Dinty Moors2
Every Mothers Son
Black n Yellow
Lions

Forte Year OId Virgin
Muffdivers

1.21 Gigawatts!
Dinty Moors2

Every Mothers Son
Black n Yellow

Mitymiken2

Forte Year Old Virgin
Muffdivers

1.21 Gigawatts!
Dinty Moors2

Every Mothers Son

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mitymiken2

Forte Year OId Virgin

Muffdivers

1.21 Gigawatts!

Dinty Moors2

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mitymiken2

Forte Year Old Virgin

Muffdivers

1.21 Gigawatts!
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104.45
121.50
108.45
140.00
106.00
184.60

143.25
159.75
136.00
127.60
161.50
100.75

121.60
140.70
134.20
166.85
224.55
185.25

72.75
146.30
133.90

95.25
114.05
152.60

188.60
111.60
138.45
101.00
158.95
117.85

153.15
187.25
135.05
207.50

99.20
125.20

162.40
153.25
177.45
112.70
140.40

82.00
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Put it where she poops
Lions

Black n Yellow

Every Mothers Son

Dinty Moors2

1.21 Gigawatts!

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Put it where she poops
Black n Yellow

Every Mothers Son

Dinty Moors2

1.21 Gigawatts!

Muffdivers

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Put it where she poops

Every Mothers Son

Dinty Moors2

1.21 Gigawatts!

Muffdivers

Forte Year Old Virgin

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Put it where she poops

Dinty Moors2

1.21 Gigawatts!

Muffdivers

Forte Year OId Virgin
Mitymiken2

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Put it where she poops

1.21 Gigawatts!

Muffdivers

Forte Year Old Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Put it where she poops

Muffdivers

Forte Year OId Virgin

Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Mike &amp; Dad2

Forte Year Old Virgin

Dinty Moors2

Every Mothers Son

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mitymiken2

120.70
132.05
220.90
150.60
166.85

93.75

152.00
143.75
116.55
124.95
120.95
134.35

67.75
142.90
117.10
115.20
140.80
115.80

150.70
144.25
122.30
116.40
127.20

96.85

114.35
148.50
187.40
209.70
201.75
148.95

145.95
172.60
178.85
189.65
135.80
192.40

140.80
158.40
193.60
150.25
162.05
134.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mitymiken2

Forte Year OId Virgin

Muffdivers

Lions

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mitymiken2

Forte Year Old Virgin

Black n Yellow

Lions

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mitymiken2

Every Mothers Son

Black n Yellow

Lions

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself

Dinty Moors2
Every Mothers Son
Black n Yellow
Lions

Kilgore Trout

Mike &amp; Dad2

1.21 Gigawatts!
Dinty Moors2
Every Mothers Son
Black n Yellow
Lions

Kilgore Trout

Lions

Muffdivers

Put it where she poops
Black n Yellow
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97.45
208.85
134.75
163.60
162.10
137.35

149.35
137.85
195.80
171.05
145.05
210.60

77.55
186.95
103.05
138.10
167.55

95.40

127.05
105.95
151.60
125.30
140.45
128.20

180.15
165.10
113.35
141.60
118.35
140.00

103.70
121.15

57.10
157.65
195.95
122.35

147.00
116.85
135.80
143.35
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Kilgore Trout
1.21 Gigawatts!

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Mike &amp; Dad2

Put it where she poops

Dinty Moors2

Every Mothers Son

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Mitymiken2

Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself
Muffdivers

Put it where she poops

Dinty Moors2

Every Mothers Son

99.15
86.35

162.40
166.85
181.25
104.35
190.15

83.00

142.70
137.35
176.25

80.35
156.95
134.40

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Lions

Forte Year OId Virgin
Muffdivers

Black n Yellow

1.21 Gigawatts!
Kilgore Trout

Lions

Forte Year Old Virgin
Mike &amp; Dad2
Black n Yellow

1.21 Gigawatts!
Kilgore Trout
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226.40
202.55
183.15
158.15
124.90
159.75

123.95
227.60
164.65

70.80
128.60
153.95
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