

Dynasty DFFL

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Put it where she poops	163.05	VS	Dinty Moors2	104.45
1.21 Gigawatts!	128.05	VS	Every Mothers Son	121.50
Muffdivers	198.55	VS	Black n Yellow	108.45
Forte Year Old Virgin	151.20	VS	Lions	140.00
Mitymiken2	186.05	VS	Kilgore Trout	106.00
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	185.90	VS	Mike & Dad2	184.60
, , ,				
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Put it where she poops	88.80	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	143.25
Muffdivers	115.25	VS	Dinty Moors2	159.75
Forte Year Old Virgin	159.75	VS	Every Mothers Son	136.00
Mitymiken2	151.45	VS	Black n Yellow	127.60
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	178.45	VS	Lions	161.50
Mike & Dad2	157.60	VS	Kilgore Trout	100.75
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3	171.05		Muffdivoro	101 60
Put it where she poops	171.95	VS	Muffdivers	121.60
Forte Year Old Virgin	174.25	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	140.70
Mitymiken2	142.10	VS	Dinty Moors2	134.20
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	119.75	VS	Every Mothers Son	166.85
Mike & Dad2	200.20	VS	Black n Yellow	224.55
Kilgore Trout	115.60	VS	Lions	185.25
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Put it where she poops	111.10	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	72.75
Mitymiken2	168.20	VS	Muffdivers	146.30
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	149.60	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	133.90
Mike & Dad2	128.65	VS	Dinty Moors2	95.25
Kilgore Trout	119.95	VS	Every Mothers Son	114.05
Lions	105.80	VS	Black n Yellow	152.60
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5	00.45			100.00
Put it where she poops	83.45	VS	Mitymiken2	188.60
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	207.75	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	111.60
Mike & amp; Dad2	132.60	VS	Muffdivers	138.45
Kilgore Trout	114.05	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	101.00
Lions	150.95	VS	Dinty Moors2	158.95
Black n Yellow	145.35	VS	Every Mothers Son	117.85
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Put it where she poops	67.60	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	153.15
Mike & Dad2	125.55	VS	Mitymiken2	187.25
Kilgore Trout	144.85	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	135.05
Lions	150.70	VS	Muffdivers	207.50
Black n Yellow	152.65	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	99.20
Every Mothers Son	110.15	VS	Dinty Moors2	125.20
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7	440 75			400.40
Put it where she poops	113.75	VS	Mike & amp; Dad2	162.40
Kilgore Trout	128.15	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	153.25
	184.55	VS	Mitymiken2	177.45
Black n Yellow	111.40	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	112.70
Every Mothers Son	117.20	VS	Muffdivers	140.40
Dinty Moors2	105.20	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	82.00



FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Put it where she poops	120.70	VS	Kilgore Trout	97.45
Lions	132.05	VS	Mike & Dad2	208.85
Black n Yellow	220.90	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	134.75
Every Mothers Son	150.60	VS	Mitymiken2	163.60
Dinty Moors2	166.85	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	162.10
1.21 Gigawatts!	93.75	VS	Muffdivers	137.35
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Put it where she poops	152.00	VS	Lions	149.35
Black n Yellow	143.75	VS	Kilgore Trout	137.85
Every Mothers Son	116.55	VS	Mike & Dad2	195.80
Dinty Moors2	124.95	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	171.05
1.21 Gigawatts!	120.95	VS	Mitymiken2	145.05
Muffdivers	134.35	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	210.60
			-	
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Put it where she poops	67.75	VS	Black n Yellow	77.55
Every Mothers Son	142.90	VS	Lions	186.95
Dinty Moors2	117.10	VS	Kilgore Trout	103.05
1.21 Gigawatts!	115.20	VS	Mike & Dad2	138.10
Muffdivers	140.80	VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	167.55
Forte Year Old Virgin	115.80	VS	Mitymiken2	95.40
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Put it where she poops	150.70	VS	Every Mothers Son	127.05
Dinty Moors2	144.25	VS VS	Black n Yellow	105.95
1.21 Gigawatts!	122.30	vs VS	Lions	151.60
Muffdivers	116.40	VS VS	Kilgore Trout	125.30
Forte Year Old Virgin	127.20	V3 VS	Mike & amp; Dad2	140.45
Mitymiken2	96.85	V3 VS	Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	128.20
			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Put it where she poops	114.35	VS	Dinty Moors2	180.15
1.21 Gigawatts!	148.50	VS	Every Mothers Son	165.10
Muffdivers	187.40	VS	Black n Yellow	113.35
Forte Year Old Virgin	209.70	VS	Lions	141.60
Mitymiken2	201.75	VS	Kilgore Trout	118.35
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	148.95	VS	Mike & Dad2	140.00
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Put it where she poops	145.95	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	103.70
Muffdivers	172.60	VS	Dinty Moors2	121.15
Forte Year Old Virgin	178.85	VS	Every Mothers Son	57.10
Mitymiken2	189.65	VS	Black n Yellow	157.65
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	135.80	VS	Lions	195.95
Mike & Dad2	192.40	VS	Kilgore Trout	122.35
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	4 4 0 0 0		Linne	4 47 00
Mike & amp; Dad2	140.80	VS	Lions	147.00
Forte Year Old Virgin	158.40	VS	Muffdivers	116.85
Dinty Moors2	193.60	VS	Put it where she poops	135.80
Every Mothers Son	150.25	VS	Black n Yellow	143.35
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	162.05			
Mitymiken2	134.95			



Kilgore Trout	99.15			
1.21 Gigawatts!	86.35			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Mitymiken2	162.40	VS	Lions	226.40
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	166.85	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	202.55
Mike & Dad2	181.25	VS	Muffdivers	183.15
Put it where she poops	104.35	VS	Black n Yellow	158.15
Dinty Moors2	190.15	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	124.90
Every Mothers Son	83.00	VS	Kilgore Trout	159.75
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Mitymiken2	142.70	VS	Lions	123.95
Belicheck yoself B4 you Rex yoself	137.35	VS	Forte Year Old Virgin	227.60
Muffdivers	176.25	VS	Mike & Dad2	164.65
Put it where she poops	80.35	VS	Black n Yellow	70.80
Dinty Moors2	156.95	VS	1.21 Gigawatts!	128.60
Every Mothers Son	134.40	VS	Kilgore Trout	153.95